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Technické parametry

dy
Délka (L) (mm)
Typ drazky

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Typ €.

13

37
Phillips
Zamac 3

PZ

Technicka specifikace

Rozmér Sroubu
Tloustka materialu
Cis. kfizové drazky
Hloubka otvoru
(min.)

d

4,2x50
9-16

2

25

MAXXFAST Hmozdinka
do sadrokartonu Zamac 3
13X37MM

Cislo produktu 30532.060.037

Znacka -

UBB 500619769036

UNSPSC 31162103

EAN 8715494125406

BAL. od 50 Pouze celé baleni
Standardy
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